Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

A town depend on the rural areas to supply its needs in terms of.

Warm surface layer has an average temperatur eof.

Shallow waters,low salinity and frozen surface are main features of.

Which of the following organ of the human body is being transplanted fromthe dead into the
living.

HDI rnaking of Pakistan in 2021-22 was.

Cyclones in the Arbian sea are formed mostly from Mid-of-May till mid -of

Which of the following country provided financial and technical assistance, to establish
nuclear power plant in Karachi.

Consumers have more money to buy goods and services when inflation is.

Which of the following items does Pakistan expert.

This port is very convenient maritime trade route for the countries in the East and Centred
Asian States.

A large current formed by joiing of two currents is called.

The significant product manufacture by cottage industry are.

The detph of Mariana Trench is.

It is a protective gaseous envelop around the Earth.

CPEC has become a very important economic corridor of Pakstan and.

Answers Choice

D.

DOW» DOWP» UOWP U0mP

> DO®W P> 0DO®P» UOWr DOWP DO®P U0DP DOWP 0UO®m» U0n» 00UR

Food

. Raw material
. Manufactured goods

All of these

15 0C to 20 oC
20 0Cto 250C
25 0C to 30 oC
30 0Cto 350C

Indian ocean
Southern ocean
Arctic ocean

. pacific ocean

Eye

Heart
Kidneys

All of these

144
161
151
188

June
July
August

. September

China
Canada
Russia

. Middle East

Low

High
Controlled
Ends

IT related products

. Sports goods

Edible oil
Crude oil

. Karahi Port

Port Qasim
Gwadar Port
None of these

Tide
Wave
Drift
Bay

. Handicrafts
. Cutlery goods

Ceramics

. Sanitary ware

. 30612 feet

32601 feet

. 36201 feet
. 31062 feet

Green house effect

Atmosphere

. Ozone layer

Oxygen

China

Afghanistan



16

17

18

19

20

Which measures shuld Pakistan take to improve its balane of payment.

It will causemor edramatic water shortages and continue to increase then risk of wild fires.

Through the development of software technology , Pakistna has been able to establish
better.

Climate change agreement was signed is.

One of the best Indicator of Economic well being is.

A

. Increse the exports of higher value

added goods

B
C

oOw> oOw>

W >

o0Ow

. Explore more markets for exports

. Improe tourism industry

. Disappearing glaciers
. Easly snow melt

. Severe droughts

. Marketing
. Media style

. Distance clarning

. Lahore, Pakistan
. New York, America

. None of these

. Per Capita energy consumption

. Labour force
. Life expectancy



