

8th Class Geography English Medium Full Book Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	A town depend on the rural areas to supply its needs in terms of.	A. Food B. Raw material C. Manufactured goods D. All of these
2	Warm surface layer has an average temperatur eof.	A. 15 oC to 20 oC B. 20 oC to 25 oC C. 25 oC to 30 oC D. 30 oC to 35 oC
3	Shallow waters,low salinity and frozen surface are main features of.	A. Indian ocean B. Southern ocean C. Arctic ocean D. pacific ocean
4	Which of the following organ of the human body is being transplanted from the dead into the living.	A. Eye B. Heart C. Kidneys D. All of these
5	HDI rnaking of Pakistan in 2021-22 was.	A. 144 B. 161 C. 151 D. 188
6	Cyclones in the Arbian sea are formed mostly from Mid-of-May till mid -of	A. June B. July C. August D. September
7	Which of the following country provided financial and technical assistance, to establish nuclear power plant in Karachi.	A. China B. Canada C. Russia D. Middle East
8	Consumers have more money to buy goods and services when inflation is.	A. Low B. High C. Controlled D. Ends
9	Which of the following items does Pakistan export.	A. IT related products B. Sports goods C. Edible oil D. Crude oil
10	This port is very convenient maritime trade route for the countries in the East and Centred Asian States.	A. Karahi Port B. Port Qasim C. Gwadar Port D. None of these
11	A large current formed by joiing of two currents is called.	A. Tide B. Wave C. Drift D. Bay
12	The significant product manufacture by cottage industry are.	A. Handicrafts B. Cutlery goods C. Ceramics D. Sanitary ware
13	The depth of Mariana Trench is.	A. 30612 feet B. 32601 feet C. 36201 feet D. 31062 feet
14	It is a protective gaseous envelop around the Earth.	A. Green house effect B. Atmosphere C. Ozone layer D. Oxygen
15	CPEC has become a very important economic corridor of Pakstan and.	A. China B. Iran C. Iraq D. Afghanistan

16	Which measures should Pakistan take to improve its balance of payment.	A. Increase the exports of higher value added goods B. Explore more markets for exports C. Improve tourism industry D. All of above
17	It will cause more dramatic water shortages and continue to increase the risk of wild fires.	A. Disappearing glaciers B. Early snow melt C. Severe droughts D. All of these
18	Through the development of software technology, Pakistan has been able to establish better.	A. Marketing B. Media style C. Distance learning D. All of these
19	Climate change agreement was signed in.	A. Lahore, Pakistan B. New York, America C. Paris, France D. None of these
20	One of the best Indicator of Economic well being is.	A. Per capita GNP B. Per Capita energy consumption C. Labour force D. Life expectancy
